

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.****FIRST APPEAL No. 330 OF 2013**

Suresh Uttamrao Dhawale & anr.

v.

The State of Maharashtra & anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. R.L. Khapre Advocate for the Appellants.

...

Coram : B.P .Dharmadhikari & S.B. Shukre, JJ.**Date : 18th JUNE, 2013.**

Heard.

Admit.

Mr.Fulzele, learned AGP, waives service for
respondent no. 1.

JUDGE**JUDGE**

/TA/