

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.330/2013

Suresh Uttamrao Dhawale (dead) thr. LR's and others
Vs.

State of Maharashtra, thr. The Land Acquisition Officer, Akola and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Z.Z. Haq, Advocate for appellants
Ms T.H. Udeshi, AGP for respondent No.1
Shri P.L. Sagdeo, Advocate for respondent No.2

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 25/07/2023

List the matter along with First Appeal
No.45/2013 on 08/08/2023 at 2.30 p.m.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare